

232C/2016

Order Dated :18-12-2023

Today is fixed for cross examination of pw-1 id n/o.

Complainant files hazira.

Out of 04 accused 01 is present by hazira 3 accused
are absent by a time petition u/s 317crpc.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld 2nd J.M is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 21-03-2024 for cross examination of pw-1 id n/o .

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

*Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*