

232 C / 2016

Order Dated :21/03/2024

The instant case is fixed today for cross examination of PW-1 id n/o.

Complainant and all the 04 filed separate haziras .

P.O is under order of transfer.

Day adjourned.

Fix 05/08/2024 for cross examination of PW-1 id n/o.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah